
N
. A

LL

nc
y 

or
 u

se
lse

 m
a

y 
re

ly
se

rv
ed

. 

ENG BASEMENT PROJECT
91 Blake Rd
Brookline, MA 02445



WH

UP

B EP

35 1/4" 39 3/4"

103 3/8"

56
 1

/2
"

59
 1

/4
"

29
 3

/8
"

3/
8"

89
"

104 1/2"

60
 9

/1
6"

39
 3

/4
"

59
 3

/1
6"

15
9 

1/
2"

1"
72

"
9 

1/
8"

83
"

48
"

34
"

58
"

14
0"

62"

36
 1

/8
"

12
"

43
 1

/2
"

13
 7

/8
"

69
 3

/8
"

71
 1

/2
"

22
 5

/8
"

CL

33
 9

/1
6"

30
 7

/1
6"

37 3/4" 31 1/2" 47 1/4"

39
"

34
 1

/2
"

15
 1

/2
"

33
 1

/2
"

33
 7

/8
"

9 
5/

8"

37
 3

/1
6"

74 11/16" 83"

42
 5

/8
"

37
 3

/8
"

2 
1/

8"

25 9/16" 30"
6 7/16"

35
 3

/1
6"

37
 1

/2
"

8"

25 3/4"

32 1/8"

39 5/8"

33 3/4"
39

0 
5/

8"

36
 1

/8
"

12
"

14
"

35
 3

/1
6"

38
 5

/1
6"

15"

34
 3

/1
6"

60 1/2"

97 1/8"

12
7 

3/
4"

50" 31 1/2"

22
 5

/8
"

64
"

CL

6 
1/

2"

29"

12
3 

11
/1

6"

84 15/16"

15
9 

1/
2"

6 
1/

8"

CL
15 1/2"

12
5 

1/
2"

36"

9"

34" 2"
4"

13"

14

29 3/8"

13'-2" X 13'-4"

6'-10" X 6'-10"

11'-6" X 10'-7"

5'-2" X 11'-8"

1'-9" X 6'-10"

LAUNDRY

HALL

MECHANICAL

CLOSET GARAGEUNFINISHED

LAUNDRY

HALL

CLOSET

GYM

C.H. 79"

C.H. 75"

C.H. 78.5"

C.H. 84 1/8"

C.H. 92 1/4"

C.H. 78.5"

C.H. 93"

3/4"

AS BUILT PLAN VIEW

D
ES

C
RI

PT
IO

N
:

D
ES

IG
N

ER
:  

JO
D

I S
W

A
RT

Z 
C

KB
R

 D
ES

IG
N

ER
: 

N
O

TE
: T

H
IS

 D
RA

W
IN

G
 IS

 A
N

 A
RT

IS
TIC

 IN
TE

RP
RE

TA
TIO

N
 O

F 
TH

E 
G

EN
ER

A
L

A
PP

EA
RA

N
C

E 
O

F 
TH

E 
D

ES
IG

N
. I

T 
IS

 N
O

T 
M

EA
N

T 
TO

 B
E 

A
N

 E
XA

C
T 

D
ES

IG
N

. A
LL

M
EA

SU
RE

S 
TO

 B
E 

V
ER

IF
IE

D
 O

N
 S

ITE
.

  Ki
tc

he
nV

isi
on

s L
LC

 a
nd

 it
s r

ep
re

se
nt

at
iv

es
,  

d
o 

no
t w

a
rra

nt
 th

e 
su

ffi
ci

en
cy

 o
r u

se
of

 th
is 

d
oc

um
en

t f
or

 a
ny

on
e 

ot
he

r t
ha

n 
Ki

tc
he

nV
isi

on
s L

LC
.  

N
o 

on
e 

el
se

 m
ay

 re
ly

on
 th

is 
d

oc
um

en
t i

n 
an

y 
m

a
nn

er
. 2

01
7 

Ki
tc

he
nV

isi
on

s L
LC

   
A

ll 
rig

ht
s r

es
er

ve
d

. 

  
D

RA
W

IN
G

S 
PR

O
V

ID
ED

 B
Y:

DATE:

PR
O

JE
C

T:

210/18/2022

SCOPE OF WORK
-DEMO WALL BETWEEN HALL AND WORK
OUT ROOM. 
-BUILT IN CABINETS FOR STORAGE &
BOOKS IN WORKOUT ROOM
-KEEP LAUNDRY IN SAME ROOM, ADD
SINK, BASE CABINET, SHELVES AND WALL
CABINETS OVER LAUNDRY. 
-NEW PAINT IN BASEMENT
-FLOORING IN LAUNDRY, WORKOUT
ROOM, WHOLE BASEMENT IN LVT.  
-NEW POWDER ROOM WILL HAVE CORNER
SINK, TOILET, TILE FLOOR AND
WALLPAPER.
-ADDITION OF CABINET FOR MUDROOM
-TALL CABINET ADDED WITH THICK SHELF
ABOVE FREEZER FOR DEHUMIDIFIER
STORAGE
-ADDITION OF BUILT SHED OUTSIDE
UNDER DECK TO PUT LAWNMOWER
-POSSIBILITY OF MORE SHELVES AND
STORAGE PROVIDED BY CONTRACTOR IN
UNFINISHED ROOM
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STORAGE 

Contractor to
build or client
to supply
shelving

Need to fix
Damp Water
Issue

New Window
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We do not
have a ceiling
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room. 
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Elevation 13 -Workout Room
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Elevation 2-Workout Rm Fireplace
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Elevation 3- Workout Rm Cross Section
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Elevation 5 -Bonus Room Freezer
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Elevation 6 -Bathroom
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NOTE: C.H. In this room needs to be re-measured to make exact.



Camera 2: Workout Room

Camera 1: Hallway D
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Camera 5A: Laundry

Camera 5: Laundry 2
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Camera 6A: Mudroom
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Camera 7A:Bathroom

Camera 7:  Bathroom
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